
Sale flat 2+kk, 43 m2, Černá v Pošumaví

ID 36322  Offer Sale
Group 2+kk  Furnished Furnished
Ownership Personal  Usable area 43 m2

Balcony Balcony  Floor 2 - Floor
City Černá v Pošumaví  District Černá v Pošumaví
Status Realized  
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